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IN HOUSE
Channels

ANTENNA Channels broadcast over the air.

HIGH DEFINITION CHANNELS

ENCORE

ua

REVISED SRTV CHANNEL LINEUP as of 02/29/2024

Channel Channel Name
2 Message Now (In house TV)
3 On Screen Guide
4 Playback Now (In House TV)
5 NBC - WXXV
6 FOX - WXXV
7 The CW - WXXV
8 ABC - WLOX
9 Antenna TV
10 CBS - WLOX
11 PBS 19 - WMAH
12 PBS MBP Create
13 Bounce - WLOX
14 SONLIFE
15 Ocean 7 WXVO TV 7
16 PBS
17 A&E
18 History
19 American Heroes Channel
20 BBC America
21 Discovery
22 FX
23 FXM
24 FOX News
25 FOX Business News
26 CNN
27 The Weather Channel
28 CBS Sports Network
29 SYFY
30 ESPN
31 ESPN2
32 ESPN News
65 Fox Sports 1
66 Fox Sports 2
67 Golf Channel
68 NFL Network
69 Animal Planet
70 National Geographic
71 Nat Geo "Wild"

72 Encore

73 Encore Westerns
74 Science

75 USA
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HIGH DEFINITION CHANNELS

HB®
REELZ

Channel

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Channel Name

Paramount Network
TBS

TLC

TNT

Smithsonian Channel
Turner Classic Movies
Sundance

Hallmark

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
HD Net Movies

AMC

SONY Movies

5 Star Max

Cinemax

Movie Max

HBO e

HBO 2e

HBO Comedy

HBO Family

HBO Signature
REELZ

*If you are having difficulty accessing all TV channels, please go
to your TV settings and re-scan or re-program the channels.

**If you require TiVo Support, please call (877)367-8486

My Favorite Channels



